Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Pin Assignment (top view)
VOUT
CONTROL
GND
*Center electrode should be connected to GND or Open
VIN
1 2
4
*
3
TCR3DM series
2015-08-31 3
List of Products Number, Output voltage and Marking
Please contact your local Toshiba representative if you are interested in products with * sign or other output voltages.
Top Marking (top view)
Example: TCR3DM33 (3.3 V output)
Product No. Output voltage(V) Marking Product No. Output voltage(V) Marking
TCR3DM10 1.0 1P0 TCR3DM28 2.8 2P8
TCR3DM105 1.05 1PA TCR3DM285 2.85 2PD
TCR3DM11 1.1 1P1 TCR3DM30 3.0 3P0
TCR3DM12 1.2 1P2 TCR3DM32 3.2 3P2
TCR3DM13 1.3 1P3 TCR3DM33 3.3 3P3
TCR3DM135* 1.35 1PD TCR3DM35* 3.5 3P5
TCR3DM15 1.5 1P5 TCR3DM36 3.6 3P6
TCR3DM18 1.8 1P8 TCR3DM45 4.5 4P5
TCR3DM25 2.5 2P5
3P3
INDEX
Lot code
TCR3DM series